
TOTAL

Target pen Points V/D pen Points Time pen Points Penalty Points Time Points Points

TETRATHLON - WOMEN'S 30+ 0

1 Usianok Alesia BLR 1985 W001200 -36 13/12 210 1:14,75 281 11:43,58 487 942

2 Lafaye Julie MON 1981 W040996 -20 16/9 234 1:19,05 272 12:42,75 428 914

3 Kasyanava Anfisa BLR 1986 W001813 -40 7/18 162 1:17,08 276 11:36,41 494 892

4 Kameniscakova Ida GER 1983 W043544 -28 18/7 250 1:36,41 238 13:10,44 400 860

5 Bell Karen DEN 1977 W043975 -4 13/12 210 1:21,59 267 14:43,27 307 780

6 Sardi Andrea HUN 1979 -12 2/23 122 DNS 0 19:14,63 36 146

TETRATHLON - WOMEN'S 40+ 0

1 Simoka Beata HUN 1975 W043881 2 17/8 242 1:17,00 276 13:27,58 383 903

2 Ruiz Carmen ESP 1967 W043812 34 22/3 282 1:54,50 201 14:09,63 341 858

3 Redei Katalin HUN 1976 M043977 0 7/18 162 1:15,60 279 15:02,96 288 729

TETRATHLON - WOMEN'S 50+ 0

1 Oettinger Barbara GER 1964 W040997 53 6/19 154 1:58,51 193 13:41,23 369 769

2 Sidarava Natallia BLR 1966 W043576 40 6/19 154 1:25,50 259 15:21,86 269 722

3 Stalder Christine SUI 1966 W043992 40 11/14 194 2:24,74 141 15:07,58 283 658

TETRATHLON - WOMEN'S 60+ 0

1 Kovacs Zsuzsana HUN 1956 W043879 120 151 0 187 9/16 178 0:44,87 247 5:56,51 164 896

2 Hoffmann Ibolya HUN 1952 W043880 163 129 0 121 14/11 218 0:54,00 228 6:22,42 138 868

3 Heyns Stella RSA 1956 W043704 120 103 0 43 6/19 154 0:46,67 243 4:28,40 252 812

4 Kovár Magdolna HUN 1952 W043883 163 DNS 0 0 7/18 162 0:46,27 244 5:28,92 192 761

TETRATHLON - MEN'S 40+ 0

1 Lenger James USA 1976 M041942 0 19/17 214 1:04,48 278 9:57,98 593 1085

2 Turkevich Alexandr RUS 1970 M042466 19 25/11 250 1:07,65 271 11:55,01 475 1015

3 Rejón Raúl ESP 1975 M040684 2 22/14 232 1:16,55 253 11:20,67 510 997

4 Misik Oleksandr UKR 1968 M043988 29 18/18 208 1:04,25 278 12:00,23 470 985

5 Saarikko Janne FIN 1972 M42066 11 15/21 190 1:46,68 193 14:06,86 344 738

TETRATHLON - MEN'S 50+ 0

1 Carnero Javier ESP 1964 M040044 53 11/25 166 1:10,75 265 10:00,34 590 1074

2 Filatov Valeriy RUS 1959 M042492 92 21/15 226 1:19,04 248 11:35,74 495 1061

3 Kulyk Mykola UKR 1961 M043985 75 20/16 220 1:08,06 270 11:37,07 493 1058

4 Waldner Manfred AUT 1963 M041325 60 17/19 202 1:21,02 244 10:54,41 536 1042

5 Rajszki Laszló HUN 1965 M043878 46 19/17 214 1:10,78 265 12:04,99 466 991

6 Ziebell Olaf GER 1961 M043663 75 26/10 256 1:32,08 222 12:49,65 421 974

7 Olejarz Gregor GER 1966 M043553 40 13/23 178 1:24,82 237 11:47,21 483 938

8 Constantinov Mihail MDA 1961 M043978 75 20/16 220 1:14,75 257 13:44,10 366 918

9 White Philip USA 1963 M043561 60 12/24 172 1:27,18 232 12:34,70 436 900

10 Erdös Csaba HUN 1958 M043871 101 19/17 214 1:14,88 257 14:25,35 325 897

11 Grygowski Frank GER 1965 M043778 46 16/20 196 1:36,29 214 12:30,49 440 896

12 Mikó György HUN 1963 M043874 60 13/23 178 1:07,48 272 14:52,79 298 808

13 Probst Hans-Jörg GER 1959 M043587 92 10/26 160 1:29,48 228 14:59,92 291 771

14 Kyrychenko Ievgen UKR 1966 M043986 40 18/18 208 1:13,66 259 16:14,25 216 723

TETRATHLON - MEN'S 60+ 0

1 Olesinski Jan USA 1956 M043806 120 166 0 232 18/7 250 0:31,01 264 3:44,19 266 1132

2 Fazekas Lajos GBR 1954 M040611 141 169 0 241 18/7 250 0:32,66 261 4:22,92 228 1121

3 Jindra Jan CZE 1956 M002586 120 151 0 187 21/4 274 0:34,41 258 4:16,92 234 1073

4 Kroček Lumír CZE 1955 M039702 130 149 0 181 11/14 194 0:33,70 259 4:14,80 236 1000

5 Priebe Jürgen GER 1952 M043610 163 130 0 124 15/10 226 0:40,17 246 5:23,18 167 926

TETRATHLON - MEN'S 70+ 0

1 Pock Erik DEN 1936 M043974 300 149 0 181 13/12 210 0:48,97 229 5:34,98 156 1076

2 Menck Roger GER 1943 M043659 258 23 20 0 17/8 242 0:48,78 229 5:27,28 163 892

3 Simmons Howard CAN 1941 M043641 270 109 0 61 12/13 202 1:07,26 192 6:07,74 123 848

4 Banneth Peter GER 1943 M043777 258 101 0 37 9/16 178 0:38,01 250 6:27,62 103 826

5 Koeris Sandor GER 1939 M042054 282 121 0 97 13/12 210 1:16,98 173 DNF 0 762

0

MEN - TETRATHLON

WOMEN - TETRATHLON

SHOOT FENCE SWIM COMBI / RUNRIDE

UIPM 2016 MASTER WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

 

Rank Name NOC Birth Licence Handicap



TOTAL TEAM

Target Points V/D Points Time Points Penalty Points Time Points Points

MODERN TETRATHLON - TEAMS WOMEN'S 30+ & 40+ &  50+

Kasyanava Anfisa 1986 W001813 -40 0 0 7/18 162 1:17,08 276 0 0 11:36,41 494 892

Usianok Alesia 1985 W001200 -36 0 0 13/12 210 1:14,75 281 0 0 11:43,58 487 942

Sidarava Natallia 1966 W043576 40 0 0 6/19 154 1:25,50 259 0 0 15:21,86 269 722

Sardi Andrea 1979 0 -12 0 0 2/23 122 DNS 0 0 0 19:14,63 36 146

Redei Katalin 1976 M043977 0 0 0 7/18 162 1:15,60 279 0 0 15:02,96 288 729

Simoka Beata 1975 W043881 2 0 0 17/8 242 1:17,00 276 0 0 13:27,58 383 903

MODERN TETRATHLON - TEAMS MEN'S 30+ & 40+ &  50+

Olejarz Gregor 1966 M043553 40 0 0 13/23 178 1:24,82 237 0 0 11:47,21 483 938

Grygowski Frank 1965 M043778 46 0 0 16/20 196 1:36,29 214 0 0 12:30,49 440 896

Ziebell Olaf 1961 M043663 75 0 0 26/10 256 1:32,08 222 0 0 12:49,65 421 974

Misik Oleksandr 1968 M043988 29 0 0 18/18 208 1:04,25 278 0 0 12:00,23 470 985

Kulyk Mykola 1961 M043985 75 0 0 20/16 220 1:08,06 270 0 0 11:37,07 493 1058

Kyrychenko Ievgen 1966 M043986 40 0 0 18/18 208 1:13,66 259 0 0 16:14,25 216 723

Erdös Csaba 1958 M043871 101 0 0 19/17 214 1:14,88 257 0 0 14:25,35 325 897

Mikó György 1963 M043874 60 0 0 13/23 178 1:07,48 272 0 0 14:52,79 298 808

Rajszki Laszló 1965 M043878 46 0 0 19/17 214 1:10,78 265 0 0 12:04,99 466 991

TOTAL

MEN TEAM - TETRATHLON

UIPM 2016 MASTER WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

 

Rank TEAM Name Birth Licence Handicap

2 HUN 1778

WOMEN TEAM - TETRATHLON

1 BLR 2556

SHOOT FENCE SWIM RIDE COMBI / RUN

3 HUN 2696

1 GER 2808

2 UKR 2766


